SKY&X AEROSPACE

Sky&X Aerospace - Official Press Release:

Berkeley, California. (August 22, 2020) - As of today, we are more than thrilled to officially introduce you to Sky&X Aerospace. It's our great honor to have you witness the founding of Sky&X Aerospace as we look forward to envisioning the next generation of air travel with you.

Founded in 2020, Sky&X Aerospace is a student-run organization that aims to cultivate ethics, empower discovery, and spark interest in the aerospace industry. We are persistently committed to discovering innovative, futuristic engineering solutions in the aviation industry through designing, manufacturing, testing, and researching for the next-generation aircraft equipment and products.

As a team, we have already completed a preliminary market validation to the concept of an onboard multipurpose room. The results of this analysis have been motivating, and we are looking forward to having it as our first step into the future of commercial aviation.

As our story is about to begin, we are more than privileged to have you joining us on this inspiring journey. To serve you better in the future, we make personalization a priority embedded in our next-generation products. Determined to meet your sky-high expectation as a world traveller, we pledge to consistently pursue excellence, sustaining your desire to explore the ever-changing world and making your journey personal as you deserved.

Sincerely,

Sky&X Aerospace Team August 22, 2020

